

OWNER: City of Colwich
 PROJECT: Breese Avenue and Seventh Street Paving Improvements
 PEC PROJECT NO: 31-197001-003-0715
 Bid Date/Time: March 12, 2020 10:00 p.m.

BID TABULATION



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		PEARSON CONSTRUCTION LLC		CONSPEC INC. (DBA) KANSAS PAVING		CORNEJO & SONS, L.L.C.		APAC - KANSAS, INC., SHEARS DIVISION	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
BASE BID - NAME OF PHASE (EX: PAVING)													
1	6" Asphaltic Concrete Pavement	6,700	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 201,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 134,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 127,300.00	\$ 21.25	\$ 142,375.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 154,100.00
2	7" Reinforced Concrete Valley Gutter	41	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,870.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,690.00
3	5" Reinforced Crushed Rock Base	6,711	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 67,110.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 43,621.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 50,332.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 50,332.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 73,821.00
4	6" Reinforced Crushed Rock Base	43	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 989.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 516.00
5	Monolithic Edge Curb	25	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 87.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 200.00
6	Unclassified Excavation	2,222	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 55,550.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 35,552.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 53,328.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 54,439.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 55,550.00
7	Remove and Replace Curb & Gutter	100	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00
8	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
9	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
10	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
11	Site Clearing & Restoration	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8,750.00
12	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 384,501.00		\$ 238,263.50		\$ 277,150.50		\$ 295,193.00		\$ 322,877.00	
BID BOND				N/A		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
ADDENDUM NO. 1				N/A		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	